Vietham

U O
Bill Hayton

YALE UNIVERSITY PRESS
NEW HAVEN AND LONDON



© 0o N o g b~ W DN

=
o

Contents

List of Illustrations
Acknowl edgements
Introduction: Another

The communist capitalist playground
Sdling the fidds

Living on the streets

Grandfather is watching you

'Greet the Party, Greet Spring!’

The rise and fdl of Bloc 8406

A sharp knife, but not too sharp

See it before it'sgone

Enemies into friends

Schisms and divisions

Epilogue
Notes
Suggestionsfor Further Reading

Index

and Maps viii

Vietnam Xii

26
46
68
91
113
135
159
181
203

226
229
236
239



