Vietnam U O Bill Hayton

Contents

	List	of	Illustrations	and	Maps	viii
	Acknowledgements					X
	Introduction:		Another	Vietnam		xii
1	The					1
1	The communist capitalist playground					1
2	Selling the fields					26
3	Living on the streets					46
4	Grandfather is watching you					68
5	'Greet the Party, Greet Spring!'					91
6	The rise and fall of Bloc 8406					113
7	A sharp knife, but not too sharp					135
8	See it before it's gone					159
9	Enemies into friends					181
10	Schisms and divisions					203
	Epilogue					226
	Notes					229
	Suggestions for Further Reading					236
	Index					239